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FETHIYE

PRICES ARE PER PERSON
IN US. DOLLARS

 HOTEL  MEAL PLAN FLIGHTS SINGLE DOUBLE TRIPLE CHILD (02-06)

MALHUN
HOTEL

    
 

BREAKFAST
5 Nights/6 Days
6 Nights/7 Days
6 Nights/7 Days

$ 600
 $ 640
 $ 690

$ 415
 $ 435
 $ 460

$ 385
 $ 405
 $ 430

$ N/A
 $ N/A
 $ N/A

LETOON
HOTEL

    
 

BREAKFAST
5 Nights/6 Days
6 Nights/7 Days
7 Nights/8 Days

$ 615
 $ 670
 $ 725

$ 445
 $ 465
 $ 495

$ 395
 $ 415
 $ 440

$ N/A
 $ N/A
 $ N/A

INFINITY CITY
HOTEL

    
 

BREAKFAST
5 Nights/6 Days
6 Nights/7 Days
7 Nights/8 Days

$ 625
 $ 685
 $ 740

$ 485
 $ 525
 $ 565

$ 435
 $ 465
 $ 500

$ N/A
 $ N/A
 $ N/A

KILIM HOTEL
AND APART

    
 

BREAKFAST
5 Nights/6 Days
6 Nights/7 Days
7 Nights/8 Days

$ 615
 $ 670
 $ 725

$ 445
 $ 475
 $ 505

$ 395
 $ 415
 $ 435

$ N/A
 $ N/A
 $ N/A

ALESTA
YACHT
HOTEL

    
 

BREAKFAST
5 Nights/6 Days
6 Nights/7 Days
7 Nights/8 Days

$ 920
 $ 1,034
 $ 1,150

$ 635
 $ 705
 $ 770

$ 620
 $ 685
 $ 750

$ N/A
 $ N/A
 $ N/A

UYGAR
HOTEL

    
 

BREAKFAST
5 Nights/6 Days
6 Nights/7 Days
7 Nights/8 Days

$ 620
 $ 680
 $ 735

$ 440
 $ 470
 $ 495

$ 390
 $ 415
 $ 435

$ N/A
 $ N/A
 $ N/A



MENDOS
GARDEN

EXCLUSIVE

    
 

BREAKFAST
5 Nights/6 Days
6 Nights/7 Days
7 Nights/8 Days

$ 585
 $ 635
 $ 685

$ 460
 $ 495
 $ 530

$ 430
 $ 460
 $ 485

$ N/A
 $ N/A
 $ N/A

REMER
HOTEL

    
 

BREAKFAST
5 Nights/6 Days
6 Nights/7 Days
7 Nights/8 Days

$ 545
 $ 585
 $ 625

$ 430
 $ 460
 $ 485

$ 405
 $ 430
 $ 450

$ N/A
 $ N/A
 $ N/A

BAHAR
HOTEL

    
 

BREAKFAST
5 Nights/6 Days
6 Nights/7 Days
7 Nights/8 Days

$ 615
 $ 670
 $ 725

$ 480
 $ 520
 $ 705

$ 490
 $ 53
 $ 555

$ N/A
 $ N/A
 $ N/A

MINU HOTEL

    
 

BREAKFAST
5 Nights/6 Days
6 Nights/7 Days
7 Nights/8 Days

$ 570
 $ 620
 $ 665

$ 420
 $ 445
 $ 465

$ 425
 $ 454
 $ 485

$ N/A
 $ N/A
 $ N/A

LYKIA
BOTANIKA

BEACH FUN
AND CLUB

    
 

ALL INCLUSIVE
5 Nights/6 Days
6 Nights/7 Days
7 Nights/8 Days

$ 1,276
 $ 1,463
 $ 1,650

$ 765
 $ 860
 $ 950

$ 675
 $ 755
 $ 830

$ N/A
 $ N/A
 $ N/A

PASSPORT MUST BE VALID 6 MONTHS FROM THE
RETURN DATE

RATES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT PRIOR NOTICE,
DEPENDING ON AVAILABILITY

ABOVE OFFER INCLUDE

 ROUDTRIP TICKET BEIRUT- DALAMAN- BEIRUT
 AIRPORT SHUTTLE TRANSFER 
 HOTEL ACCOMODATION 
 MEALS AS PER CHOSEN HOTEL 

ABOVE OFFER EXCLUDE



- TOURS AND ACTIVITIES
- PERSONAL EXPENSES

BOOKING
TERMS & CONDITIONS

- 50% down payment upon confirmation (non-refundable)
- 50% upon delivery of documents
-100% payment is required for all bookings done 20 days before departure


