

FETHIYE

PRICES ARE PER PERSON

IN US. DOLLARS

 HOTEL	 MEAL PLAN	 FLIGHTS	SINGLE	DOUBLE	TRIPLE	 CHILD (02-06)
MALHUN HOTEL ----- ★★★★★	BREAKFAST	5 Nights/6 Days 6 Nights/7 Days 6 Nights/7 Days	\$ 600 \$ 640 \$ 690	\$ 415 \$ 435 \$ 460	\$ 385 \$ 405 \$ 430	\$ N/A \$ N/A \$ N/A
LETOON HOTEL ----- ★★★★★	BREAKFAST	5 Nights/6 Days 6 Nights/7 Days 7 Nights/8 Days	\$ 615 \$ 670 \$ 725	\$ 445 \$ 465 \$ 495	\$ 395 \$ 415 \$ 440	\$ N/A \$ N/A \$ N/A
INFINITY CITY HOTEL ----- ★★★★★	BREAKFAST	5 Nights/6 Days 6 Nights/7 Days 7 Nights/8 Days	\$ 625 \$ 685 \$ 740	\$ 485 \$ 525 \$ 565	\$ 435 \$ 465 \$ 500	\$ N/A \$ N/A \$ N/A
KILIM HOTEL AND APART ----- ★★★★★	BREAKFAST	5 Nights/6 Days 6 Nights/7 Days 7 Nights/8 Days	\$ 615 \$ 670 \$ 725	\$ 445 \$ 475 \$ 505	\$ 395 \$ 415 \$ 435	\$ N/A \$ N/A \$ N/A
ALESTA YACHT HOTEL ----- ★★★★★	BREAKFAST	5 Nights/6 Days 6 Nights/7 Days 7 Nights/8 Days	\$ 920 \$ 1,034 \$ 1,150	\$ 635 \$ 705 \$ 770	\$ 620 \$ 685 \$ 750	\$ N/A \$ N/A \$ N/A
UYGAR HOTEL ----- ★★★★★	BREAKFAST	5 Nights/6 Days 6 Nights/7 Days 7 Nights/8 Days	\$ 620 \$ 680 \$ 735	\$ 440 \$ 470 \$ 495	\$ 390 \$ 415 \$ 435	\$ N/A \$ N/A \$ N/A

MENDOS GARDEN EXCLUSIVE ★★☆☆☆	BREAKFAST	5 Nights/6 Days 6 Nights/7 Days 7 Nights/8 Days	\$ 585 \$ 635 \$ 685	\$ 460 \$ 495 \$ 530	\$ 430 \$ 460 \$ 485	\$ N/A \$ N/A \$ N/A
REMER HOTEL ★★☆☆☆	BREAKFAST	5 Nights/6 Days 6 Nights/7 Days 7 Nights/8 Days	\$ 545 \$ 585 \$ 625	\$ 430 \$ 460 \$ 485	\$ 405 \$ 430 \$ 450	\$ N/A \$ N/A \$ N/A
BAHAR HOTEL ★★☆☆☆	BREAKFAST	5 Nights/6 Days 6 Nights/7 Days 7 Nights/8 Days	\$ 615 \$ 670 \$ 725	\$ 480 \$ 520 \$ 705	\$ 490 \$ 53 \$ 555	\$ N/A \$ N/A \$ N/A
MINU HOTEL ★★☆☆☆	BREAKFAST	5 Nights/6 Days 6 Nights/7 Days 7 Nights/8 Days	\$ 570 \$ 620 \$ 665	\$ 420 \$ 445 \$ 465	\$ 425 \$ 454 \$ 485	\$ N/A \$ N/A \$ N/A
LYKIA BOTANIKA BEACH FUN AND CLUB ★★☆☆☆	ALL INCLUSIVE	5 Nights/6 Days 6 Nights/7 Days 7 Nights/8 Days	\$ 1,276 \$ 1,463 \$ 1,650	\$ 765 \$ 860 \$ 950	\$ 675 \$ 755 \$ 830	\$ N/A \$ N/A \$ N/A

PASSPORT MUST BE VALID 6 MONTHS FROM THE RETURN DATE

RATES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT PRIOR NOTICE, DEPENDING ON AVAILABILITY

ABOVE OFFER INCLUDE

- + ROUDTRIP TICKET BEIRUT- DALAMAN- BEIRUT
- + AIRPORT SHUTTLE TRANSFER
- + HOTEL ACCOMODATION
- + MEALS AS PER CHOSEN HOTEL

ABOVE OFFER EXCLUDE

- TOURS AND ACTIVITIES
- PERSONAL EXPENSES

BOOKING

TERMS & CONDITIONS

- 50% down payment upon confirmation (non-refundable)
- 50% upon delivery of documents
- 100% payment is required for all bookings done 20 days before departure